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1st International Swimming Meeting "Teuta Cup 2018"
Durres, 8. - 10.6.2018

Event 17 Girls, 50m Freestyle F
09.06.2018 - 11:47 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Julia XHAKO 09 Tirana-AL 38.94 224
2. Lisa EMINI 10 NEMO-PR 40.74 196
3. Adora HOXHA 09 STEP-PR 41.14 190
4. Liana MUKA 09 Te Stela 42.18 176
5. Arla DYRMISHI 10 Te Stela 44.40 151
6. Toska THAQI 10 STEP-PR 46.53 131
7. Dea LIMAJ 09 Te Stela 46.75 129
8. Jona JASIQI 10 NEMO-PR 46.85 128
9. Dorotea COBO 10 Nobis-TR 51.38 97

10. Bora IDRIZAJ 10 STEP-PR 51.57 96
11. Hana JASHARI 10 Ilirida-FK 52.13 93
12. Shanel BACI 11 Nobis-TR 55.43 77
13. Nita ZHUSHI 11 NEMO-PR 1:01.78 56
14. Jonela CAUSHAJ 12 Wilson-Du 1:04.22 50

Event 17 Girls, 50m Freestyle E
09.06.2018 - 11:47 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Era BUDIMA 07 STEP-PR 34.49 323
2. Ema KOLA 07 Te Stela 35.15 305
3. Dilaria BALLA 07 Teuta-DU 36.49 272
4. Alis PASKO 07 Tirana-AL 36.81 265
5. Erina IDRIZAJ 07 STEP-PR 37.89 243
6. Julka GJILO 07 Tirana-AL 39.51 215
7. Alesia HASIMLLARI 08 Te Stela 40.70 196
8. Zana GJUKA 07 H2O-PR 40.95 193
9. Ami FETISHAJ 07 Tirana-AL 42.65 170

10. Nensi LIKA 07 Nobis-TR 42.92 167
11. Freja XHAMBAZI 08 STEP-PR 44.61 149
12. Mariza BICAJ 08 STEP-PR 44.66 148
13. Erla KACURRI 07 Te Stela 44.96 145
14. Olta BERISHA 08 STEP-PR 45.64 139
15. Meliza BICAJ 08 STEP-PR 47.40 124
16. Rea HATELLARI 07 Nobis-TR 50.10 105
17. Mia HALILAJ 08 VloraNot 51.18 98

Event 17 Girls, 50m Freestyle D
09.06.2018 - 11:47 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Julia MITRE 05 Te Stela 32.46 387 Q
2. Juga SELIMI 05 Tirana-AL 33.94 339
3. Sara DANDE 05 Te Stela 34.03 336
4. Jone HALITI 06 Zenit-PR 34.85 313
5. Aurora SHABANI 06 Termopan 35.52 295
6. Ester GJOKA 06 Ventus-DU 36.57 271
7. Elodi CANI 05 Teuta-DU 36.62 270
8. Elisa KACURRI 06 Te Stela 36.79 266
9. Grejsi VORA 05 Ventus-DU 38.66 229

10. Luna KECI 06 Ventus-DU 38.88 225
11. Esli LUMI 06 Tirana-AL 41.63 183
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1st International Swimming Meeting "Teuta Cup 2018"
Durres, 8. - 10.6.2018

Event 17, Girls, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, D

Rank YB Time Pts

12. Kristel HAXHI 06 Nobis-TR 42.04 178
13. Merisa KRASNIQI 06 Termopan 45.08 144

Event 17 Girls, 50m Freestyle C
09.06.2018 - 11:47 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Fjorda SHABANI 04 STEP-PR 29.46 518 Q
2. Hana FEJZULLAHU 04 STEP-PR 30.48 468 Q
3. Sara LIMAJ 04 Te Stela 32.53 385 Q
4. Arita SHABANI 04 Termopan 33.83 342
5. Meri XHUFI 03 Tirana-AL 34.04 336
6. Elona ZHUGOLLI 04 Ilirida-FK 34.30 328
7. Rea CENKO 04 Te Stela 35.01 309
8. Hyrije GANIU 03 Ilirida-FK 35.91 286
9. Adea ALIDEMI 03 Kastrioti-FR 36.26 278

10. Stelina KALACI 03 Ventus-DU 36.40 274
11. Rona NAMANI 04 Zenit-PR 42.02 178

Event 17 Women, 50m Freestyle B
09.06.2018 - 11:47 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Yllka AHMETI 02 Termopan 32.05 402 Q
2. Siria CARCANI 02 Tirana-Delefini-TR 32.24 395 Q
3. Julia DUDA 01 Tirana-AL 33.09 366 R
4. Poema TARA 02 STEP-PR 33.56 350 R
5. Arta SPAHIJA 02 Mitrovica-MT 33.66 347
6. Jona MAHMUTI 02 Tirana-AL 33.72 345
7. Alesia DAJA 02 Te Stela 33.80 343
8. Era ZHUGOLLI 01 Ilirida-FK 34.71 317

Event 17 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
09.06.2018 - 11:47 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Nikol MERIZAJ 98 Tirana-AL 28.88 550 Q
2. Melisa ZHDRELLA 00 Termopan 29.26 529 Q
3. Fjorda SHABANI 04 STEP-PR 29.46 518 Q
4. Hana FEJZULLAHU 04 STEP-PR 30.48 468 Q
5. Yllka AHMETI 02 Termopan 32.05 402 Q
6. Siria CARCANI 02 Tirana-Delefini-TR 32.24 395 Q
7. Julia MITRE 05 Te Stela 32.46 387 Q
8. Sara LIMAJ 04 Te Stela 32.53 385 Q
9. Julia DUDA 01 Tirana-AL 33.09 366 R

10. Poema TARA 02 STEP-PR 33.56 350 R
11. Arta SPAHIJA 02 Mitrovica-MT 33.66 347
12. Jona MAHMUTI 02 Tirana-AL 33.72 345
13. Alesia DAJA 02 Te Stela 33.80 343
14. Arita SHABANI 04 Termopan 33.83 342
15. Juga SELIMI 05 Tirana-AL 33.94 339
16. Sara DANDE 05 Te Stela 34.03 336
17. Meri XHUFI 03 Tirana-AL 34.04 336
18. Elona ZHUGOLLI 04 Ilirida-FK 34.30 328
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1st International Swimming Meeting "Teuta Cup 2018"
Durres, 8. - 10.6.2018

Event 17, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

19. Era BUDIMA 07 STEP-PR 34.49 323
20. Era ZHUGOLLI 01 Ilirida-FK 34.71 317
21. Jone HALITI 06 Zenit-PR 34.85 313
22. Rea CENKO 04 Te Stela 35.01 309
23. Ema KOLA 07 Te Stela 35.15 305
24. Aurora SHABANI 06 Termopan 35.52 295
25. Hyrije GANIU 03 Ilirida-FK 35.91 286
26. Adea ALIDEMI 03 Kastrioti-FR 36.26 278
27. Stelina KALACI 03 Ventus-DU 36.40 274
28. Dilaria BALLA 07 Teuta-DU 36.49 272
29. Ester GJOKA 06 Ventus-DU 36.57 271
30. Elodi CANI 05 Teuta-DU 36.62 270
31. Elisa KACURRI 06 Te Stela 36.79 266
32. Alis PASKO 07 Tirana-AL 36.81 265
33. Erina IDRIZAJ 07 STEP-PR 37.89 243
34. Grejsi VORA 05 Ventus-DU 38.66 229
35. Luna KECI 06 Ventus-DU 38.88 225
36. Julia XHAKO 09 Tirana-AL 38.94 224
37. Julka GJILO 07 Tirana-AL 39.51 215
38. Alesia HASIMLLARI 08 Te Stela 40.70 196
39. Lisa EMINI 10 NEMO-PR 40.74 196
40. Zana GJUKA 07 H2O-PR 40.95 193
41. Adora HOXHA 09 STEP-PR 41.14 190
42. Esli LUMI 06 Tirana-AL 41.63 183
43. Rona NAMANI 04 Zenit-PR 42.02 178
44. Kristel HAXHI 06 Nobis-TR 42.04 178
45. Liana MUKA 09 Te Stela 42.18 176
46. Ami FETISHAJ 07 Tirana-AL 42.65 170
47. Nensi LIKA 07 Nobis-TR 42.92 167
48. Arla DYRMISHI 10 Te Stela 44.40 151
49. Freja XHAMBAZI 08 STEP-PR 44.61 149
50. Mariza BICAJ 08 STEP-PR 44.66 148
51. Erla KACURRI 07 Te Stela 44.96 145
52. Merisa KRASNIQI 06 Termopan 45.08 144
53. Olta BERISHA 08 STEP-PR 45.64 139
54. Toska THAQI 10 STEP-PR 46.53 131
55. Dea LIMAJ 09 Te Stela 46.75 129
56. Jona JASIQI 10 NEMO-PR 46.85 128
57. Meliza BICAJ 08 STEP-PR 47.40 124
58. Rea HATELLARI 07 Nobis-TR 50.10 105
59. Mia HALILAJ 08 VloraNot 51.18 98
60. Dorotea COBO 10 Nobis-TR 51.38 97
61. Bora IDRIZAJ 10 STEP-PR 51.57 96
62. Hana JASHARI 10 Ilirida-FK 52.13 93
63. Shanel BACI 11 Nobis-TR 55.43 77
64. Nita ZHUSHI 11 NEMO-PR 1:01.78 56
65. Jonela CAUSHAJ 12 Wilson-Du 1:04.22 50


